Chicago Transit Authority

Weekday service

One-way trip
in minutes

Route rush bose
E Evanston express 44 38
sy shuttle - 12
L Loop 12 10
EH JH North-South 52 51
R Ravenswood 29 29
S Skokie Swift 7 7
CM DM West-Northwest 46 43
LD West-South 42% 40%

Notes: L Last trip 1830 houwrs.

Distance in miles

between
one-way stations
15 1.0
4 0.5
2 0.2
20 0.7
10 0.6
- 5.0
19 0.7
21 0.9

Equi pment required

rush

troins cars

base
trains cars

2
36

16

6
40
26

X X | x

¥ M M X

4

MOn=0 OMN

3
5
2
24

10

2
28
20

H X N X

¥ X x M

2

1
2
4
2
1
2
2

Trains Headways

each in minutes
way rush bose owl
53 4 30 -
130 - s 3N
138 6 5 -
281 3 5 15
176 4 8 45
104 4 15 -
330 3 4 15
223 3 5 30

R Between 0030 and 0500 hours operates Kimball-Belmont only on 45-minute headway.

S Last trip 2300 hours.

The system operates approximately 1450 train departures in each direction, using @ maximum of 144 trains containing 914 cars.

RP-x73198 Rev. 10-10-73

Rapid transit system
Operating facts

Other information

Route System
Mileage 1st track All tracks
Bollosted 41 118
Elevated 39 104
Underground 10 2l
Total 90 243
Revenue passengers 100 million
Bus tronsfer passengers . . 46 million
Non-revenue passengers . . 5 million
Total passengers, 151 million
Number of stations . . . . . . . . 140
Annual car miles . . . . . 51 million

On on average weekdoy 530 thousand

riders are served. One-fifth of them
change trains to complete their journey,
moking a total of 625 thousand rapid
transit rides per doy.



Operation downtown Congress CM Al Desplaines  aAgyHarlem Lake LD O'Hare Alrport
On Loop 'L Sﬁﬂillnﬂ PSS AT Harlem AB+0ak Park mmm'
mj G e o U A% Oak Park e
Servam Bl Lemes | . Rw w'g:l‘f‘xm
[ $ Revemewad o oulor buck i o Jefferson Park - b Skokie Swift S
— Mo owl or Sun service Cicero-BerwynT AB t Central AB ?ﬂ:::-".‘.‘;":“"
E Evns::-nli-pfm Wil e IracK DDI-PBI!!DH Laramie T AB{ Laramie
cpEneT e West-Northwest Route Cicerof At Cicero as{ Cicero % Milwaukee CM DM Dempeter
4 L | Looe shuttle krain  vis inner track Servce ol tres | West-Northwest Route
e pemrang, el or San service Service all tmas

p—

Englewood-Howard
JH Jackson Park-Howard
Waosl-Northwest via Dearborn Strest
CM Congress-Milwaukee
DM Douglas-Milwaukes

Transler point between rapld ransi service Englewood EH

14 e iy e Ashlandy A North-South Route

A Francisco  Kimball-Balmont all times continues \?3’:‘}
B Rockwell 1o Loop sxcepl owl and Sun. Al

AB Western
A Damen

sgmnnam_ggﬁ.ﬂm ?_,@"‘ e §§§
E"nﬁgﬂmﬁm 5 5 g g E g é : %Hﬁ"*_ " E E g
g““m"‘ o < g E g 3 % E E § M—fnmm
| ? r: § Evaraion Eapress operates o Mdue Mar? snd Loog o AN e
AB AB AB H rd EH JH mhmmrnm:umwm
inbound only © Sevice sl temad

: g 5 £ - -
e LT NI apid Transit
Chicago Transit Authority



