Chicago Transit Authority

Rapid transit system Operating facts

Weekday service

Route	One-way trip in minutes rush base	Distance in miles between one-way stations	Equipment required rush base trains cars trains cars	Trains each way	Headways in minutes rush base owl
E Evanston express	44 38	15 1.0	18 x 4 3 x 2	53	4 30 -
L Loop	- 12 12 10	4 0.5 2 0.2	2 x 2	130 138	- 8 30
EH JH North-South	52 51	20 0.7	36 x 8 24 x 4	281	3 5 15
R Ravenswood	29 29	10 0.6	16 x 6 10 x 2	176	4 8 45
S Skokie Swift	7 7	5 5.0	6 x 1 2 x 1	104	4 15 -
CM DM West-Northwest LD West-South	46 43 42½ 40½	19 0.7 21 0.9	40 x 6 28 x 2 26 x 8 20 x 2	330 223	3 4 15 3 5 30

Notes:

Last trip 1830 hours.

R Between 0030 and 0500 hours operates Kimball-Belmont only on 45-minute headway.

S Last trip 2300 hours.

The system operates approximately 1450 train departures in each direction, using a maximum of 144 trains containing 914 cars.

RP-x73198 Rev. 10-10-73

Other information

Mileage	Route 1st track	System All tracks
mileage	151 HUCK	All Hacks
Ballasted	41	118
Elevated	39	104
Underground	10	21
Total	90	243
Revenue passen	gers	100 million
Bus transfer pas	sengers	46 million
Non-revenue pas		_ 5 million
Total pass	engers	151 million
Number of static	ons	140
Annual car miles		51 million

On an average weekday 530 thousand riders are served. One-fifth of them change trains to complete their journey, making a total of 625 thousand rapid transit rides per day.

